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NEW ZEALAND
BLOODSTOCK"

SELLING SCHEDULE

As an aid to those attending the Sale, this timetable
has been calculated based on normal selling time,
withdrawals and conditions. This, it is emphasised, is
published only as an approximate guide and cannot in

any respect be guaranteed as a strict schedule.

Wednesday 22 November
Commencing 11am

Lots1-220

Lot1 11:00am
Lot 32 12:00pm

Lot 63

Lot 94

Lot 125
Lot 156
Lot 187
Lot 218
Lot 220

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:05pm
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NEW ZEALAND
BLOODSTOCK"

SELLING SCHEDULE

As an aid to those attending the Sale, this timetable
has been calculated based on normal selling time,
withdrawals and conditions. This, it is emphasised, is
published only as an approximate guide and cannot in

any respect be guaranteed as a strict schedule.

Thursday 23 November
Commencing 11am

Lots 221 - 437

Lot 221 11:00am
Lot 252 12:00pm
Lot 283 1:00pm
Lot 314 2:00pm
Lot 345 3:00pm
Lot 376 4:00pm
Lot 407 5:00pm
Lot 437 6:00pm






